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Rated power
Rated voltage
Pair of poles
Stator resistance

Rotor resistance

Stator leakage inductance
rotor leakage inductance
Magnetizing inductance

35 kw
460 v (line-line)

2

0.087 Q2
0228 Q
0.8 mH

0.8 mH
34.7 mH
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